
FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
17th Continental Cup Competition

Rena (NOR)

LARGE HILL INDIVIDUAL GUNDERSEN 10KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 SUN 17 FEB 2019

START: 13:00

END: 13:31

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Neumayer Michael, FIS

TD Rolseth Mark, CAN

TD Assistant Stub Nybelius, SWE

Chief of Competition Magnussen Knut, NOR

Chief of Course Sundal Morten, NOR

Course Data

Maximum climb 46 m

Height difference 50 m

Total climb 256 m

Course length

Number of laps

2.500 m

4

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

NationRank Time 

Difference Difference

Run Time

Rank

JP Points

Rank

GERSTGRASER Paul

SV Schwarzach-Salzburg

AUT

22 MAY 199513
00:59

23:13.1

4.
24:12.1

1. 123.6

13.

RIIBER Harald Johnas

Heming

NOR

08 APR 19956
00:27

23:48.1

14.
+00:03.0

2. 131.5

6.

GERARD Antoine

US Ventron

FRA

15 JUN 19959
00:42

23:33.8

10.
+00:03.7

3. 127.8

9.

ORTER Philipp

SV Villach-Kaernten

AUT

16 FEB 199412
00:54

23:22.0

7.
+00:03.9

4. 124.7

12.

SOETVIK Sindre Ure

Il Eldar

NOR

21 SEP 19921
00:00

24:16.4

19.
+00:04.3

5. 138.3

1.

SKAARSET Lars Ivar

Soere Aal il

NOR

05 JAN 19988
00:35

23:45.8

13.
+00:08.7

6. 129.5

8.

WELDE David

SC Sohland

GER

15 APR 19943
00:19

24:21.6

23.
+00:28.5

7. 133.5

3.

JOHANSEN Truls Soenstehagen

Elverum Hopp

NOR

26 JUN 199126
01:58

22:47.5

1.
+00:33.4

8. 108.8

26.

BURAAS Lars

Hurdal Il

NOR

17 JAN 199524
01:53

22:53.0

2.
+00:33.9

9. 110.0

24.

JOEBSTL Thomas

SG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

22 SEP 199515
01:26

23:21.8

6.
+00:35.7

10. 116.9

15.

LEHNERT Luis

Wsv Oberaudorf

GER

12 JUN 20005
00:24

24:25.7

26.
+00:37.6

11. 132.4

5.

HAHN Martin

VSC Klingenthal

GER

06 MAY 199718
01:36

23:24.4

8.
+00:48.3

12. 114.4

18.

SKOGLUND Andreas

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

22 MAR 200116
01:29

23:42.3

11.
+00:59.2

13. 116.1

16.

SCHMID Julian

Sc Oberstdorf

GER

01 SEP 199922
01:47

23:25.0

9.
+00:59.9

14. 111.6

22.

KVARSTAD Simen

Byaasen Il

NOR

23 MAR 20002
00:07

25:07.0

35.
+01:01.9

15. 136.6

2.

FLATLA Kasper Moen

Jardar Il

NOR

22 FEB 199910
00:47

24:28.4

27.
+01:03.3

16. 126.6

10.

SKODJEREITE Petter Loeset

Stordal Il

NOR

03 FEB 19997
00:31

24:47.5

31.
+01:06.4

17. 130.5

7.

LANGE Jakob

WSV Kiefersfelden

GER

05 AUG 199536
02:30

23:06.3

3.
+01:24.2

18. 100.8

36.

DEUSCHL Christian

Nordic Team Absam-Tirol

AUT

20 APR 19974
00:20

25:16.4

37.
+01:24.3

19. 133.2

4.

SHUMATE Jared

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

06 MAR 199933
02:19

23:18.9

5.
+01:25.8

20. 103.6

33.

MRAZ Samuel

KSG Klagenfurt-Kaernten

AUT

02 JUL 199823
01:50

23:49.2

15.
+01:27.1

21. 110.9

23.

RETTENEGGER Thomas

TSU St. Veit im Pongau-Salzburg

AUT

05 FEB 200019
01:37

24:07.9

17.
+01:32.8

22. 114.1

19.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
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NationRank Time 
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Rank

PFORDTE Maximilian

WSV Gruena.

GER

25 JUN 199814
01:20

24:30.7

29.
+01:38.6

23. 118.4

14.

DAGN Florian

Kitzbueheler Ski Club - KSC

AUT

10 DEC 199917
01:30

24:22.3

24.
+01:40.2

24. 115.8

17.

SKOGLUND Aleksander

Molde Og omegn if

NOR

06 MAY 199920
01:37

24:16.5

20.
+01:41.4

25. 114.0

20.

HUETTEL Simon

Wsv 1922 weissenstadt

GER

04 AUG 199911
00:47

25:30.4

40.
+02:05.3

26. 126.5

11.

MAIERHOFER Manuel

GS FIAMMEGIALLE

ITA

17 DEC 199237
02:36

24:08.1

18.
+02:32.0

27. 99.3

37.

EIKSUND SAETHRE Jakob

Fossum If

NOR

13 NOV 199921
01:44

25:00.6

34.
+02:32.5

28. 112.3

21.

WELDE Jonas

Sc Sohland

GER

12 MAR 199832
02:15

24:29.7

28.
+02:32.6

29. 104.5

32.

RETTENEGGER Stefan

SK Saalfelden

AUT

03 FEB 200235
02:27

24:18.3

21.
+02:33.2

30. 101.6

35.

VALLET Edgar

CSR Pontarlier

FRA

26 JUN 200029
02:07

24:38.4

30.
+02:33.3

31. 106.6

29.

SOLVIK Marius

Haslum Il

NOR

30 SEP 200125
01:55

24:52.8

33.
+02:35.7

32. 109.6

25.

ROCHAT Theo

S.C xonrupt

FRA

05 FEB 199943
03:23

23:45.4

12.
+02:56.3

33. 87.5

43.

GIANMOENA Luca

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

16 NOV 199742
03:22

23:58.0

16.
+03:07.9

34. 87.8

42.

ANDREWS Grant

Steamboat Springs Winter Sports Clu

USA

03 DEC 199730
02:07

25:21.6

38.
+03:16.5

35. 106.5

30.

GALUNIN Artem

Nizhny Novgorod

RUS

08 OCT 199939
02:43

24:48.5

32.
+03:19.4

36. 97.5

39.

VAXELAIRE Lilian

S.C xonrupt

FRA

04 FEB 199838
02:37

25:08.2

36.
+03:33.1

37. 99.1

38.

ILVES Andreas

Elva Skiclub

EST

28 APR 200045
03:31

24:21.2

22.
+03:40.1

38. 85.5

45.

JARZABEK Dawid

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

03 MAR 199927
02:03

25:52.2

41.
+03:43.1

39. 107.5

27.

TASCHLER Martin

AMATEURSKICLUB TOBLACH - DOBBIACO

ITA

11 AUG 199728
02:05

25:53.9

42.
+03:46.8

40. 107.0

28.

JAROSZ Mateusz

Ts Wisla zakopane

POL

22 APR 200231
02:10

26:08.1

44.
+04:06.0

41. 105.8

31.

PAROLARI Denis

LAVAZE´ VARENA

ITA

14 SEP 199847
04:01

24:22.7

25.
+04:11.6

42. 78.1

47.

PRONIN Ivan

Kor1 Vyborgskaya sdushor

RUS

16 OCT 199841
02:56

25:57.6

43.
+04:41.5

43. 94.3

41.

KUDZIA Piotr

Lks Klimczok bystra

POL

18 NOV 200034
02:21

26:37.5

45.
+04:46.4

44. 103.0

34.

OVSIANNIKOV Aleksandr

Moscow UOR2

RUS

27 AUG 199640
02:50

26:53.4

46.
+05:31.3

45. 95.7

40.

LEDGER Beckett

New York Ski Ed Foundation

USA

15 MAR 200049
04:34

25:25.5

39.
+05:47.4

46. 69.8

49.

LEE Robert

Nomme Sportclub

EST

28 SEP 200144
03:27

27:44.6

48.
+06:59.5

47. 86.6

44.

ORUSSAYEV Eldar KAZ

08 FEB 199448
04:26

27:17.4

47.
+07:31.3

48. 71.8

48.
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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined
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Rena (NOR)
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Rank

Did not start

Bib Name

SZCZECHOWICZ Andrzej46 83.4 46.POL 03:40

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%] Snow condition

overcast 0-3 73Cross country fair

TD

Rolseth Mark, CAN

Chief of Competition

Magnussen Knut, NOR
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